
Technical Specifications

SL 40 (50Hz)

18  |  4" SUBMERSIBLE PUMPS

7,2-12,0 m3/h

160 - 80 mt
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Type Stages

Motor

kW KgHP

39 32 30 29 27 26 186 1.10 3.4356 2"1.504"

52 43 40 39 37 35 248 1.50 4.0418 2"2.004"

82 66 62 59 53 50 3013 2.20 5.5573 2"3.004"

108 87 83 79 75 70 4717 3.00 6.6697 2”4.004"

132 103 98 93 88 82 5221 4.00 7.8859 2"5.504"

148 118 113 108 101 95 6023 4.00 8.4921 2”5.504"

202 160 151 143 133 125 8032 5.50 11.01.238 2"7.504"

Type

Pump

L(mm)
DN

(RPT or
NPT)

Dimensions and Performance Table
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SL 40-6

SL 40-8

SL 40-13

SL 40-17

SL 40-21

SL 40-23

SL 40-32

32-7.5HP

23-5.5HP

21-5.5HP

17-4HP

13-3HP

08-2HP

06-1.5HP

SL 40
(50Hz)

32-5.5kW

23-4.0kW

21-4.0kW

17-3.0kW

13-2.2kW

8-1.5kW

6-1.1kW


